
 Route 8S: Lake Louise Scenic8S

Stop Location AM
First Bus

AM
First Bus

Service on Friday - Sunday and Statutory Holidays

Lake Louise Bound 
(From Banff)

Banff Bound 
(From Lake Louise)

PM
Last Bus

PM
Last Bus

Banff High School Transit Hub (departure) 9:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 4:35 p.m.

Johnston Canyon Lake Bound 10:05 a.m. 1:35 p.m. 5:10 p.m.

Castle Junction Lake Bound 10:15 a.m. 1:45 p.m. 5:20 p.m.

Protection Mountain Lake Bound 10:27 a.m. 1:57 p.m. 5:32 p.m.

Baker Creek Lake Bound 10:31 a.m. 2:01 p.m. 5:36 p.m.

Lake Louise Village North (drop off only) 10:46 a.m. 2:16 p.m. 5:51 p.m.

Lake Louise Lakeshore (arrival) 10:53 a.m. 2:23 p.m. 5:58 p.m.

Lake Louise Lakeshore (departure) 11:05 a.m. 2:35 p.m. 6:10 p.m.

Lake Louise Village South 11:12 a.m. 2:42 p.m. 6:17 p.m.

Baker Creek Banff Bound 11:27 a.m. 2:57 p.m. 6:32 p.m.

Protection Mountain Banff Bound 11:31 a.m. 3:01 p.m. 6:36 p.m.

Johnston Canyon Banff Bound 11:52 a.m. 3:22 p.m. 6:57 p.m.

Banff High School Transit Hub (arrival) 12:27 p.m. 3:57 p.m. 7:32 p.m.*

* End of service

Summer Service from July 1 - August 27, 2023.  │  Reservations are available, please visit roamtransit.com to purchase passes.


